A-categorie

Robert Warner
Jan Sanders

Kevin v. Bennekom
Niels Oosterhout
Jan de Heer

Max Haaksman
Matthijs Kuipers
Dennis Versteeg
Martin vd Berg
Remy Meeuwsen
Peter Rikkers
Dave Helmink
Leon koch

Mike vd Ham
Martijn Broekman
Jesse Haaksman
Stijn Verweij

totaal
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17-okt

ptn 24-okt
9 3
6 4
12
1
1 2
10
8 5
7
7
4
5 8
11
9
6

7-nov  ptn
6 7
11 2
1 12

2 11

3 10

4 9
12 1
5 8

9 4
dnf 1
13 1
7 6

8 5
10 3

14-nov ptn
1 12

4 9

dnf 1

3 10

2 11

5 8

dnf 1

21-nov ptn

28-nov

ptn

5-dec

ptn

12-dec

ptn



B-categorie

Miqguel Verhagen
Chris MCKenney
Roland van Domselaar
Jos vd Heuvel

Bas Koster

Jos van Wezel

Koen Timmermans
Wim de Wit

Johan Janszen

Jacco de Bruin

Bert van Dijk
Jurriaan Vis

Dennis de Jong
Kevin Verdam

Jorre vd Bij

Andre vd Poel

Ron Bol

Theo Wallenburg
Gert Jan de Greef
Tom den Ouden
Angelo Verhagen
Meinte Veenstra
Thijs Beetsma

John Verdam

Peter Schachtschabel
Maarten Schuurman
Pieter Bouwman

totaal
37
32
27
24
24
24
21
12
12
11
11
10
10
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17-okt
4

7
8
6

w

11

10

12
dnf

ptn 24-okt
9 4
6 2
5 6
7 3
1
8 5
10
12
2 11
11
7
3 8
9
10
4
1 12
1

ptn 7-nov ptn 14-nov

9
11
7
10
12
8

5
8
10
6
1

16

11

w

19
15
12
13
14
17
18

8
5
3
7
12

11

N

10

N e e

2
3
1

dnf

I

dnf

ptn 21-nov
11
10
12

o

ptn 28-nov ptn 5-dec

ptn 12-dec

ptn



C-categorie
totaal 17-okt ptn 24-okt ptn 7-nov ptn 14-nov ptn 21-nov ptn 28-nov ptn 5-dec ptn 12-dec ptn

Susan v Domselaar 43 1 12 2 11 3 10 3 10
Eltina v Wijk 35 1 12 1 12 2 11
Erik Lemcke 31 3 10 3 10 2 11

Marion Gerssen 24 4 9 7 6 4 9
Piet Hoevers 20 2 11 4 9

Ronald Brugmans 14 6 7 6 7

Henri Gerrits 12 1 12
Cleo Kortenhorst 4 9

Linda Schimancl 5 8

Jeanine Laudy 5 8

Henk Martens 8 5

Ton de Haan dnf 1
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